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Benchmarks
EOY 
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Rate 106 
and 

above

Acc 90% 
or 

above
Retell 

Quality

Rate 112 
and 

above

Acc 90% 
or 

above
Retell 

Quality

Rate 118 
and 

above

Acc 95% 
or 

above
Retell 

Quality IL 26 26 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 10 D1 D2 E2 E3 F G H I J K L M

RG 28.0 25 81 NA 47 92 2 26 26 29 20 19 20 18 13 8 3 2 3 5 5 3 4 2 1 0 1
KJ 54.0 21 88% NA 68 95 2 26 26 30 19 19 20 15 14 7 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 5 4 2 3 1
AM 85.0 67 96 3

JN 70.0 59 98 2 107 96 3 26 26 30 19 20 20 18 16 17 7 9 4 1 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 3
CR 41.0 22 91% NA 107 100 3 26 24 29 18 20 20 20 10 15 7 9 3 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 2 3
MR 67.0 56 97% 3 99 99 3 26 26 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 5 5 3 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4
CT 68.0 73 97% 3 125 100 4 26 26 30 20 20 20 20 18didnt finish :(

AC 21.0 37 93 1 47 90 1 26 26 28 19 20 15 17 15 13 4 0 0 0

EM 34.0 38 88 1 52 95 1 26 26 30 19 20 19 16 9 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 3
DC 44.0 24 71 1 53 96 2 26 23 27 19 19 16 12 11 12 4 6 4 0

KG 75.0 44 94 2 83 99 2 26 26 30 20 19 20 19 18 17 4 8 6 3 3 3 2 2 5 5 3 3 3 0 1 0
BW 66.0 76 99 2

AW 0 0% NA 21 19 1 26 27 19 16 18 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 5 5 5 1 3 0 0 0
BB 71.0 62 89 1

AC 67.0 19 79 1 48 89 2 26 24 30 19 18 19 15 15 16 1 5 0 0 3 3 2 2 5 0 2 3 4 3 3 2
JR 16 NA 33 29 4 26.0 25 26 18 14 17 18 17 11 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 4 5 3 1 2 0 1 0
DC 80 93 83 1 26.0 25 27 18 19 8 10 13 14 3 4 0 0 3 3 3 0 5 5 4 1 2 0
HS PP 32 89 53 96 2 26.0 26 29 20 20 20 19 18 15 2 3 3 4 5 0 3 1 1 0
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Rate 106 
and 

above

Acc 90% 
or 

above
Retell 

Quality

Rate 112 
and 

above

Acc 90% 
or 

above
Retell 

Quality

Rate 118 
and 

above

Acc 95% 
or 

above
Retell 

Quality IL 26 26 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 10 D1 D2 E2 E3 F G H I J K L M

RG 28.0 25 81 NA 26 24 24 15 18 14 3 3 3 2 5 1 2 0 0
KJ 54.0 21 88% NA 26 26 30 18 17 18 5 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 7 2 1 1 2
AM 85.0 67 96 3 26 26 30 20 19 20 19 14 17 8 8 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 2 4 3 4 1
JN 70.0 59 98 2 25 26 29 20 20 17 19 10 14 5 3 3 3 1 5 5 3 2 4 0 0 0
CR 41.0 22 91% NA 26 24 22 11 13 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
MR 67.0 56 97% 3 26 25 30 20 20 18 19 14 16 17 1 3 3 3 1 5 5 2 4 2 1 2 0
CT 68.0 73 97% 3 26 24 30 19 18 13 16 13 14 7 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 0
AC 21.0 37 93 1 26 26 18 16 17 7 3 2 3 2 5 5 5 2 4 1 0 0
EM 34.0 38 88 1 26 26 29 18 20 6 10 9 2 2 3 3 5 5 3 0 2 3 1 2
DC 44.0 24 71 1 26 22 22 13 10 10 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 2 1 0 0
KG 75.0 44 94 2 26 26 28 19 20 12 12 11 15 11 7 3 3 3 2 5 5 5 1 4 1 0 0
BW 66.0 76 99 2 26 25 30 20 19 19 20 16 15 10 10 8 5 3 3 2 2 5 5 5 5 1 1 0 0
AW 0 0% NA 21.0 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 9 5 3 8 2 0 2 0
BB 71.0 62 89 1 26 26 27 18 18 14 9 9 3 2 3 2 4 5 3 4 2 0 2 1
AC 67.0 19 79 1 26 25 29 19 20 18 17 15 11 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 0 0 0 2 0
JR 16 NA 25.0 23 27 15 20 13 8 6 4 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 9 5 4 0 0

sept.

HS PP 32 89 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 3
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RG 0

KJ 5 5 4 5 5 19 3 1 0 0 0 4 0

AM 5 5 5 4 5 24 5 2 2 2 1 12 0 0 2 1 0 2 0

JN 5 5 5 5 5 24 3 0 1 0 1 5 0

CR 4 4 2 3 5 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

MR 5 5 5 5 5 18 5 1 2 1 2 9 0

HS 5 5 5 3 4 18 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

CT 5 5 5 5 5 25 2 1 1 0 1 5 0

AC 4 5 5 5 5 24 0 0 1 1 1 3 0

EM 5 5 5 5 5 25 3 1 0 0 0 4 0

DC 5 5 5 4 5 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

KG 5 5 5 5 5 25 4 1 4 1 2 14 2 2 3 1 0 8 0

BW 4 5 5 5 5 24 3 1 1 2 1 8 0

AW
BB 5 4 5 4 5 23 1 0 1 1 1 4 0

AC 5 4 5 3 4 21 2 1 3 0 2 9 0


